Date
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
02/06/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
03/21/10
04/03/10
04/03/10

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Division
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD

1296SD
1296SD
200MD
1296 MD
uMD
uMD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
288MD
288MD
450MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
1296MD
UMD
UMD

Competitor Name
Kyle French
Tracie Franklin
Dustin Long

Gary Johnson
Jeremy Cockerill
Phillip McCarroll
Steven Beasley
Robert Carico
Roberto Cardenas
Daniel Winkler
William Haney
Paul Strouth

Josh Newton
Steven Beasley
Shane Wilds
Lucas Jones
Chad Tatro

Tina Whelan
Jeremy Cockerill
Adam Skipworth
Tracie Franklin
Ethan Wright

April Little

Louis Hug
Roberto Cardenas
Daniel Winkler
Chris Vincent
Brian Moran
Jarrett Wilkins
Donald Thomas
Richard Willoughby
William Haney
Ron Elliott
Richard Fiscus
Paul Strouth

Josh Newton

Kyle French
Jamie Moran

Team/State
Revolution/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Havik/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Havik/KY
VA
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Havik/KY
VA
KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Havik/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
KY
I\

Havik/KY
Obnoxious/KY
I\

VA

KY

db Score
Round 1
(Floor)
137.90
132.10
135.60
124.70
141.30
133.10
134.00
149.10
147.60
136.00
141.50
156.70
155.00
142.10
141.20
139.00
135.10
143.00
140.60
139.40
135.70
133.50
132.40
147.60
142.10
134.80
146.40
139.00
133.10
138.70
148.00
144.40
139.30
127.00
155.20
155.00

dB Score
Round 2
(Wind
-shield)
130.90
134.90
124.30
125.30
139.90
133.00
131.50
143.10
147.20
133.70
143.20
155.30
154.40
139.80
138.40
138.30
132.40
141.50
138.70
138.00
131.70
130.50
127.80
146.30
142.40
118.10
146.30
141.00
133.00
140.60
147.10
141.60
138.90
141.50
154.10
154.20

dB Score
Round 3
(Seat)
133.90
133.10
130.00
122.90
137.20
129.90
130.90
147.20
131.30
128.70
140.60
154.50
152.90
139.70
137.10
137.00
123.40
136.90
137.50
137.30
126.80
125.20
0.00
144.30
139.80
130.40
142.70
132.70
131.80
143.90
145.00
140.00
139.60
138.50
153.40
153.30

Avg.
dBScore
134.20
133.30
129.40
124.10
139.40
131.80
130.70
142.50
136.80
127.70
141.70
155.50
153.60
140.50
138.90
138.10
130.30
140.50
138.93
138.20
131.40
129.70
86.30
146.10
141.43
127.80
145.10
137.60
132.60
141.10
146.70
142.00
139.30
135.70
154.23
154.16
145.60
143.70

Outside
Scores

Port
Scores




04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/03/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10

200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
288MD
EN )
450MD

Dave Cook
Shane Wilds
Terrill Williams
Daniel Winkler
Brian Moran
Geoff Underwood
Justin Pruitt

AJ Clark

Dusty Harris
David Brenner
Adam Sparks
GT Mills

Kyle French
Marshall Mullins
Dave Cook
Shane Wilds
Brett Dober
Derrick Murphy
Steven Beasley
Matthew Kenney
Antonio Bowman
Jeremy Cockerill
Tina Whelan
Michael Powell
Arsenio Lewis
Tracie Franklin
Adam Skipworth
Justin Pruitt
Jerrett Wilkins
Homer Bailey
Anthony Thomas
David Brenner
Bryan Gowdy
Lamar Berger
David Bowling
Louis Hug
Roberto Cardenas
Daniel Winkler
Chris Vincent
Brian Moran
Donald Thomas
Richard Fiscus

Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY

KY

KY

Havik/KY

I\

KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY

Havik/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

I\




04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/11/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
04/24/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/16/10
05/22/10

1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
uMD
uMD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
UMD
UMD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
200MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
1296 MD
1296MD
UMD
200SD

Adam Sparks
Richard Willoughby
William Haney
Ron Elliott

GT Mills

Paul Strouth
Josh Newton
Marshall Mullins
April Little
Matthew Kenney
Michael Anders
Tracie Franklin
Bryan Gowdy
David Bowling
Roberto Cardenas
Richard Waldron
Daniel Winkler
Adam Sparks
james Howard
ron Elliott

Phillip McCarroll
Johathan Pogue
Paul Strouth
Josh Newton
Kyle French
Tina Whelan
Matthew Kenney
Michael powell
ron Elliott

Tracie Franklin
Brenton Calhoun
Bryan Gowdy
Louis Hug
Donald Thomas
Brian Moran
Daniel Winkler
James Howard
Adam Sparks
William Haney
GT Mills

Steve Turpin
April Little

Sparks/KY

I\

Havik/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
VA

KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparks/KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
VA

KY
Revolution/KY
KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

Sparks/KY
Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparks/KY
Obnoxious/Ky 132.80 136.90

133.50




05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
05/22/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10

200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
200MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
UMD
200SD
288SD
288SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
UMD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD

Marshall Mullins
Matthew Kenney
Michael Anders
Richard Waldron
Tony Alcorn
David Brenner
David Bowling
Chase McWhorter
James Howard
Adam Sparks
GT Mills
Johathan Pogue
Ron Elliott

Kyle French
Matthew Kenney
Tracie Franklin
David Bowling
Roberto Cardenas
Daniel Winkler
Brian Moran
James Howard
William Haney
Adam Sparks
Josh Newton
Kyle French
Shane Wilds
Brenton Calhoun
Lamar Berger
Kyle Perkins
Justin Pruitt
Steven Beasley
Matthew Kenney
Antonio Bowman
Michael Powell
Ron Elliott

AJ Clark
Lamont Anthony
Tina Whelan
James Cox
David Brenner
Bryan Gowdy
Roberto Cardenas

Ky

Ky

N
Obnoxious/Ky
Sparky/KY
Unrestricted/Ky
Ky

Sparky/Ky

Ky

Sparky/Ky
Unrestricted/Ky
Obnoxious/Ky
Obnoxious/Ky
Revolution/KY
Ky
Obnoxious/Ky
Ky
Obnoxious/Ky
Unrestricted/Ky
Unrestricted/Ky
Ky

Havik/Ky
Sparky/Ky

Y
Revolution/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY

KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY




06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/13/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
06/26/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/09/10
07/18/10

1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
1296MD
OPEN
200SD
200SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
UMD
UMD
KidZ1-5K
KidZ6-10K
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
OPEN
200SD

Donald Thomas
Anthony Thomas
Tracie Franklin
Daniel Winkler
Brian Moran
William Haney
Mark Bauman
Brenton Calhoun
April Little
Bryan Gowdy
Tony Alcorn
William Avina
Roberto Cardenas
Daniel Winkler
Patrick Elliott
Ron Elliott
James Howard
Adam Sparks
GT Mills

Phillip McCarroll
Josh Newton
Steve Turpin
Damien

Lil Rickie

April Little

Brad Duff
Matthew Kenney
Adam Williams
Brandon Bulter
swifty

Bryan Gowdy
David Brenner
James Dunn
Tracie Franklin
Daniel Winkler
Ron Elliott
Adam Sparks
William Haney
GT Mills

Ryan Payton
Mark Bauman
Lucas Jones

KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Havik/KY

KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparks/KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY

Sparks/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY

Sparks/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY

Ky

MD Audio/KY
MD Audio/KY
MD Audio/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/Ky
Obnoxious/KY
Sparky/Ky
Havik/Ky
Unrestricted/KY
MD Audio/KY
Ky

Ky




07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/18/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/24/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10

200SD
288SD
288SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
OPEN
200SD
200SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
OPEN
KidZ1-5K
KidZ6-10K
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
450SD
1296SD
200MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD

April Little
Matthew Kenney
Michael Powell
Roberto Cardenas
Daniel Winkler
Ron Elliott
Richard willoughby
GT Mills

Cole Rose

Mark Bauman
April Little

Nick Gibson
Matthew Kenney
Tony Alcorn
Bryan Gowdy
Adam Sparks
Tracie Franklin
Daniel Winkler
Ron Elliott
James Howard
GT Mills
Johathan Pogue
Mark Bauman
Damien

Lil Rickie

James Howard
Adam Sparks
GT Mills
Matthew Kenney
Ron Elliott

April Little
Shane Wilds
Justin Pruitt
Adam Jepson
Matthew Kenney
Bryan Gowdy
Tracie Franklin
Daniel Winkler
Jeremy Nickols
James Howard
William Haney
GT Mills

Obnoxious/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/Ky
Obnoxious/KY
I\
Unrestricted/KY
KY

Ky
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparky/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparky/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY

Sparky/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
BlueZonics/KY
KY

Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY




07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10

07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10
07/31/10

07/31/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10

451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS

200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD

James Howard
William Haney
GT Mills

Tracie Franklin
Jeff McAdoo
Mike Phillips
Matthew Kenney
Daniel Winkler
Shane Wilds
Jeremy Nickols
Scooter

GT Mills

Justin Pruitt
Jeff McAdoo
Shane Wilds
Mike Phillips
James Howard
William Haney
Mike Phillips
Daniel Winkler
Justin Pruitt
James Howard
James Howard
James Howard
James Howard
James Howard
Matthew Kenney
Tracie Franklin
Lucas Jones
Shane Wilds
Justin Pruitt
Matthew Kenney
Scooter

Tony Alcorn
Tina Whelan
Roberto Cardenas
Donald Thomas

Adam sparks
Jeff McAdoo

KY

Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
BlueZonics/KY
BlueZonics/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
BlueZonics/KY
BlueZonics/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
BlueZonics/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

Havik/KY
BlueZonics/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY

KY

KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Ky
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

Sparky/KY

I\
Obnoxious/KY
KY

Sparky/KY
Bluezonics




08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/15/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10

288MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
UMD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
EN )
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
OPEN
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
200MD
288MD
450MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
OPEN

Chris Vincent
Antonio Bowman
Richard Willoughby
GT Mills

mike phillips
Josh Newton
Kyle French
Lucas Jones
Matthew Kenney
Michael Powell
Bryan Gowdy
Tony Alcorn
Tracie Franklin
Donald Thomas
Daniel Winkler
Chris Vincent
Ron Elliott
Richard Willoughby
James Howard
William Haney
Adam Sparks
Johathan Pogue
Mark Bauman
Steven Beasley
Kevin Wallace
Matthew Kenney
Scooter

Tony Alcorn
David Brenner
Bryan Gowdy
Adam Sparks
Roberto Cardenas
Tracie Franklin
Eric Peters
Daniel Winkler
Chase Mcwhorter
Brian Moran
Patrick Elliott
Ron Elliott
William Haney
GT Mills

Mark Bauman

KY

KY

I\
Unrestricted/KY
Bluezonics

ky
Revolution/KY
Y
Unrestricted/KY
Ky
Unrestricted/KY
Sparky/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Unrestricted/Ky
KY
Obnoxious/KY
I\

KY

Havik/KY
Sparks/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Ky

KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

Sparky/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparky/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/Ky
Sparky/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY




08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
08/29/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/05/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10

UMD
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS

200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
288SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
288MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD

Josh Newton
Matthew Kenney
David Brenner
Patrick Elliott
William Haney
Josh Newton
GT Mills

Kyle French
Lucas Jones
Shane Wilds
Steven Beasley
matthew Kenney
Michael Powell
Scooter Kilgore
Tony Alcorn
tina Whelan
David Brenner
Bryan Gowdy
Adam Sparks
Tracie Franklin
Daniel Winkler
Brian Moran
Ron Elliott
james Howard
William Haney
GT Mills

Mike Phillips
Matthew Kenney
Kyle French
Lucas Jones
Tina Whelan
Tony Alcorn
David Brenner
Michael Powell
Daniel Winkler
James Howard
Adam Sparks
William Haney
Shane Wilds
April Little
Justin Pruitt
Matthew Kenney

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Havik/KY

KY
Unrestricted/KY
Revolution/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY

Sparks/KY

I\
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Sparks/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY

Havik/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY

Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY

139.60
134.30
129.80
147.40




09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
09/25/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10
10/09/10

450SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
UMD
KidZ1-5K
KidZ6-10K
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
451-UP OS
451-UP OS
200SD
200SD
200SD
200SD
288SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
450SD
1296SD
1296SD
1296SD
200MD
450MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
1296MD
KidZ1-5K
50-450 OS
50-450 OS
50-450 OS

Tony Alcorn

Tina Whelan
Bryan Gowdy
Andrew Bamberger
Roberto Cardenas
Tristin Campbell
Anthony Thomas
Tracie Franklin
Daniel Winkler
Ron Elliott
James Howard
GT Mills

Josh Newton
Damien

Lil Rickie

Tina Whelan
Tony Alcorn
Matthew Kenney
James Howard
Josh Newton
Kyle French
Shane Wilds
April Little

Justin Pruitt
Matthew Kenney
Austin Graham
Bryan Gowdy
David Brenner
Tony Alcorn
Roberto Cardenas
Tracie Franklin
James Washington
Daniel Winkler
Ron Elliott

GT Mills

Tristin Campbell
William Haney
AJ Clark
Damien

Matthew Kenney
Kyle French

Ron Elliott

Sparky/KY

I\
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Sparky/KY

KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Obnoxious/KY
Obnoxious/KY
I\

Sparky/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY

KY
Revolution/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Obnoxious/KY
Unrestricted/KY
Unrestricted/KY
KY
Unrestricted/KY
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